

DAUP (Ft. Belvoir, VA)		BASIS OF AWARD	UNIVERSAL PRINTING St. Louis, Missouri	CURRENT CONTRACTOR: CENVEO Cambridge, MD									
PROGRAM 420-S			UNIT RATE	COST									
I.	PROOFS:												
	One-Piece Laminated Color Proofs of Selected Pages.....per trim/page-size unit---	80	25.25	2,020.00	0.00	0.00							
II.	PRINTING, BINDING, PACKING, AND DISTRIBUTION:												
1.	Format A:												
(a)	Perfect-Bound: Printing in Two Ink Colors, including binding. . .per page. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	664	41.21	27,363.44	36.97	24,548.08							
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	14873	6.29	93,551.17	3.20	47,593.60							
(b)	Complete Cover: Printing Covers 1 and 4 in 4-Color Process plus 1-Add'l Ink Color and Covers 2 and 3 in 2-Ink Colors, including binding and varnishing. . .per complete cover. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	6	7497.08	44,982.48	1195.00	7,170.00							
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	135	41.00	5,535.00	74.75	10,091.25							
(c)	Fold-in: Printing in Two Ink Colors, including folding and inserting. . .per fold-in. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	1	916.08	916.08	0.00	0.00							
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	23	32.56	748.88	0.00	0.00							
2.	Format B:												
(a)	Saddle-Stitched: Printing in Two Ink Colors, including binding. . .per page. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	192	52.12	10,007.04	23.08	4,431.36							
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	3514	4.59	16,129.26	3.52	12,369.28							
(b)	Perfect-Bound: Printing in Two Ink Colors, including binding. . .per page. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	264	46.83	12,363.12	25.66	6,774.24							
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	4835	4.76	23,014.60	3.71	17,937.85							
(c)	Complete Cover: Printing Covers 1 and 4 in 4-Color Process and Covers 2 and 3 in Black Ink, including binding and varnishing. . .per complete cover. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	4	6138.31	24,553.24	1092.00	4,368.00							
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	74	135.22	10,006.28	70.14	5,190.36							
(d)	Fold-in: Printing in Two Ink Colors, including folding and inserting. . .per fold-in. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	1	872.70	872.70	0.00	0.00							
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	18	29.88	537.84	0.00	0.00							
III.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:												
	Perforating.....per 1,000 leaves-----	522	NC	0.00	17.55	9,161.10							
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$272,601.13		\$0.00							
	DISCOUNT		1.00%	\$2,726.01	5.00%	\$0.00							
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$269,875.12		\$0.00							

EXTENSIVELY
CHANGED
LINE ITEMS